Exploded View of Model 87 Icer-ette
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item part# Description
FIG1

87201
872011
872012
87203
87204
87205
87206
87207
87208
87209
87210
872111
872112
87212
87215
872131
872132
872141
872142

87250
87251

872521
872522
87254
87255
87256
872571
872572

Top Hinge

Icemaker Mold 120V
Icemaker Mold 230V
Handle Latch Assy.
Catch/Prop Assy.

S/S Door Assy.

Power Switch

Grille

Bottom Hinge

Ice Bucket

Power cord

Water Valve 120V AC
Water Valve 230V AC
Condenser

Cold control

Compressor w dryer 120V
Compressor w dryer 230V
Fan motor 120V

Fan motor 230V

Icemaker Assembly
Faceplate Assembly
includes( 2-9,11,21-25,31)
Motor
Motor 230V
Hold Switch
Limit Switch
Valve Switch
Mold and heater Assy.
Mold and Heater Assy. 230v

M3IA d3dO01dX43

1511 S1dvd



